Bolivia: School/Intnl Trning (S3631)

Cochabamba,

Subject - Course Num Transfer Title

ANTH - 3500
ISPR - 3000

LACB - 3000
LACB - 3005

SPAN - 2500

Research Methods and Ethics
Indepent Study

Historical and Social Change
Well Being and Resilience

Spanish for Social Sciences

| Dept
INTL
INTL
HIST
SPAN

SPAN

St. Norbert College Equivalent Courses
Last Updated on June 10, 2016

Course
Num
363

361
393
365

393

Credits
Transfered
3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00

3.00

Course Title

Study Abrd: Lang Area Std Elec
Study Abrd: Polit Sci Elective
History Elective

Lat Am Civ: S.Amer + Caribbean

Spanish Elective

Gen Ed

C-AD,
C-BB



