Bolivia: School/Intnl Trning (S3631) Cochabamba,

St. Norbert College Equivalent Courses Last Updated on June 10, 2016

Subject - Course Num	Transfer Title	Dept	Course Num	Credits Transfered	Course Title	Gen Ed
ANTH - 3500	Research Methods and Ethics	INTL	363	3.00	Study Abrd: Lang Area Std Elec	
ISPR - 3000	Indepent Study	INTL	361	3.00	Study Abrd: Polit Sci Elective	
LACB - 3000	Historical and Social Change	HIST	393	3.00	History Elective	
LACB - 3005	Well Being and Resilience	SPAN	365	3.00	Lat Am Civ: S.Amer + Caribbean	C-AD,
SPAN - 2500	Spanish for Social Sciences	SPAN	393	3.00	Spanish Elective	C-BB